 HP4058
 300mA Single Cell Li-ion Battery Charger
0.1mA Termination, 45nA Battery Leakage Current
HP4058 Datasheet, 2019 Version 1.0                                                                         Page 1
Hypower Microelectronics(Shanghai)Co., Ltd.                                                     sales@hypwr.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The HP4058 series of devices are highly integrated Li-Ion
and Li-Pol linear chargers targeted at small capacity

V 0.1 2017-06-15 - Update typical application circuit
V 0.2 2017-06-16
- Update ordering information
- Update typical application circuit
- Update pin description
- Update electrical characteristics
V 0.3 2017-06-21
- Update marking description
- Update ordering information
- Add part number rules
V 0.4 2017-06-26
- Update package outline
- Update font
V 0.5 2017-07-20 - Update max charge current
V 0.6 2018-02-12 - Update marking description
V 0.7 2018-09-30 - Upgrade charge current to 300mA
V 1.0 2019-12-02 ﹣ Update marking description
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Battery Management category:
Click to view products by  Hypower Microelectronics manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MP2602DQ-LF-P  MP26053DQ-LF-Z  MP2611GL-P  NCP347MTAHTBG  LM3658SD-AEV/NOPB  MP2607DL-LF-P  MP26121DQ-LF-P
MP26123DR-LF-P  MP2633GR-P  MP2637GR-P  BQ24212EVM-678  NCP1855FCCT1G  MP2636GR-P  FAN54063UCX
MAX14680EWC+T  MAX14634EWC+T  DS2745U+T&R  MAX14578EETE+T  DS2781EVKIT+  DS2781E+T&R  MP2605DQ-LF-P
DS2710G+T&R  MAX17040G+T  MAX14525ETA+T  MP2615GQ-P  MAX14578EEWC+T  LC05132C01NMTTTG  MAX8971EWP+T
MAX14630EZK+T  MAX1873TEEE+T  PSC5415A  AUR9811DGD  SN2040DSQR  DS2715BZ+T&R  MAX1508ZETA+T
MAX14921ECS+T  MAX77301EWA+T  BD8668GW-E2  MAX16024PTBS+T  DS2715Z+T&R  MAX16024LTBZ18+T  DS2782E+T&R
DS2782G+T&R  MAX1908ETI+T  ISL95522IRZ  ISL95522HRZ  ARD00558  NCP4371AAEDR2G  BD8665GW-E2  MAX8934EETI+T